LSJ CONSTRUCTION
Subcontractor Payout
Project: Master Suite #1004 August 13, 2010

Trade: Foam Ceiling Moulding
2

Subcontractor Universal Foam, Inc.

Insurance expiration: January 0, 1900
Invoice # 2 Partial Final
Phasa # 06-201 - - X
Onglnal Contract Sum: $5T?.92
Change Orders Submitted & Approved: $1,014.02
New Change Orders: $0.00
Total Work Contracted to Date: $1,591.94
Total Work Completed to Date: 100% $1,591.94
Less Retainage: $0.00
Total Payments Made to Date: $577.92
Total Current Payment Due: $1,014.02 <
Balance to Finish including Retainage: $0.00

Sales Tax Liability:
a. Subcontractor/Supplier is liable, explaii

install only / tax
included in contract

b. Non-resident Subcontractor/Supplier Bond Applicable:

¢. Use Tax to be paid by our company:

d. Shipping None
Total Dutlays fnr thls cantrar;t mci Sales or Use Tax $1,591.94

JEE apprnval atlachad Invoice Attached
YES NO YES NO
X X .
Submitted Bill Approved by: Gary
Signed: ; ,;. Signed:
Date: August 13,2010 Date: August 13, 2010
Approved by: Enﬁd %& Approved by:
Signt?é: Signed:
|
Dle: \ h\‘\o Date:
0 f.-r -

EFTA00606480



LSJ CONSTRUCTION

Project Masler Suile #1004
Suppliar - full lagal name: Universal Foam, Inc.

Dale Revised Augusl 13, 2010

Phase # 06-201
Trade: Foam Celling Moulding
Invoice #: 2 ~
Insurance expiration; Paymenl
Partial Firal
X
[Invoica/Rag# Date  |CIO Amounl Ralainage Due Paid Dale Paid [Check#| Balance |
|F.I:l. Armounl o7rz110] 577.82
Co# 730 0] 722.40
CO#2 077300 201.62
CO#3
COs
COgs -
[inq-uw. Ll 0F2110|Product 57782 0.00 5Tr.82 57782 0.00
mﬂm w2 07/30/10{Additional producl 722 40 0.00 T22.40 7&2.40
lian #3 0130010 F il £91.62 0.00 201.82 291.62
Requisition #4 0.00
[Total 1,581.84 | poo] 158184  S7rae 1,014.02 ]
Conlract Amounl - Phage
P.O. Foam ceiling midg. 577.82
CO#1  |Additional Midg. 722.40 | Description
COnz [Fraight 201,62 | Description
CO#3 - | Description
CO#4 Dascription
COHS Descriplion
Conkacled To Dale 1,501.94
Balance of Conimol w/Relainage -

EFTA00606481



Emad Hanna

—_————————————
From: wonicue Hary (N
Sent: Friday, August 13, 2010 1:33 PM

To: Emad Hanna

Subject: Universal Foam

Attachments: Universal Foam Inc 1004 Req 2.pdf
Emad,

Attached for payment Universal Foam, Inc Req 2 in the amount of $1,014.02. Project 1004 Code 06-201.

Monique

EFTA00606482



Invoice

Data Invioice #
17639 E Colonial Drive
: TAM2010 12375
Orlando, FL. 32820
Bill To Job Name, Bldg/lot #

Brice Gordon/L.5) Brice Gordon/1.5]

Little 5t. James Island Little St. James Island

6100 Red Hook Quarter B3 6100 Red Hook Quarier B3

St. Thomas, VT 00802 |W 00802

P.O. No. Tarms Due Date Ship Date Projact Order Mumber
Con Due on receipt 8132010 BA132010 10352
Description City Rate Amaount

Ceiling Mold @ 3.75"x5"x96", 1.0FEPS, HARD 54 24.08 1,30032

COAT/FRIMER

MADE [N USA

Freight - TO BE DETERMINED WHEN ORDER IS READY 1 291.62 291.62

Thank you lor your business.
Subtotal $1.591.94
Sales Tax (6.5%) $0.00
Total $1.501.94
Fa}rmnlsfcrﬂdﬂﬂ $-577.90
Balance Due $1.014.02

L5 —\ oo
06 -0 )
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